### The Aiding Marines Family Foundation

Application for Grant—See instructions on reverse side of brochure.

Name (Last, First, Middle):	
Rank:	Present Duty Station:
Mailing Address:	
Primary Phone Number:Email Address:	
Brief Explanation of Need:	Please explain how the money will be used:

You may mail your application and letter of recommendation to:

P.O. Box 60144

Staten Island, NY 10306

Or email this information to us at: aidingmarinesfamilyfoundation@gmail.com



The Aiding Marines Family Foundation is a not-for-profit 501(c)3 organization.

#### Who We Are

The Aiding Marines Family Foundation was started by a retired Marine and his family. Seeing Marines in need in his community, he decided to create this foundation to serve those who have bravely served us.

#### Our Purpose

We provide small grants to US Marines who need immediate financial assistance to sustain them through unforeseen difficulties, such as loss due to natural disasters, medical emergencies, and other unexpected events.

#### How to Get Help

To be considered for a grant, please email us or send a letter using the form inside this brochure. In every case we request a written recommendation by a Unit C.O., Chaplain, or recognized non-military social organization.

The Aiding Marines Family Foundation

Mailing Address
P.O. Box 60144
Staten Island, NY 10306

E-mail: aidingmarinesfamilyfoundation @gmail.com

## The Aiding Marines Family Foundation

#### You Can Help

Our Marines serve us around the world, so when they're in urgent need here at home, let's serve them. Please consider making a donation to The Aiding Marines Family Foundation to support this effort.

The Aiding Marines Family Foundation is made up of family members who volunteer their time and talents, so all proceeds go directly to Marines in need.

The Aiding Marines Family Foundation is a not-for-profit 501(c)3 charitable organization registered with the Internal Revenue Service.



For more information on how to donate, please visit our website:

http://www.
aidingmarinesfamilyfoundation
.org

Dedicated to Helping Marines in Need

Semper Fidelis

# The Aiding Marines Family Foundation



A 501(c)3 charitable organization

Website:
aidingmarinesfamilyfoundation
.org